>

f_j
e -instein

College of Australia

Domestic Students/Other Temporary VisaHolders—
Tuition Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Course Duration

Course Title

Mode of Deliver SlEE 6
Y| Placement (Non- Refundable)

Material &
Services Fee (AUD)

Full Tuition Fee

(AUD)

Level 9, 310 King Street

Melbourne Victoria 3000, Australia
Phone: 0061-3-9629 3693

Fax: 0061-3-9629 7146

Email: contact@einsteincollege.vic.edu.au

Website: www.einsteincollege.vic.edu.au

Promotional

Tuition

Courses Leading to Qualification

Fee (AUD)

Bookkeeping

CHC33021 Certificate I11 in Individual Support 26 Weeks F/O(B) including $200 $200 $3.400 $1,699
Work Placement

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support 26 Weeks F/O(B) including $200 $200 $3.600 $1,799
Work Placement

CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support 26 Weeks F/O(B) including $200 $200 $3.600 $1,799
Work Placement

BSB50120 Diploma of Business 52 Weeks F/IO(B) $200 $200 $4.000 $2,500

BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business 52 Weeks FIO(B) $200 $200 $4.000 $2,500

FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and 46 Weeks F/O(B) $200 $200 $4.000 $2,000
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. " Promotional
Course Title Course Duration | Campus |Mode of Delivery O Sl it e Materlal £ Ul e (e Tuition
Placement |(Non- Refundable) | Services Fee (AUD) (AUD)
Fee (AUD)
HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid (Including CPR) 1 Day M FIO(B) N Not Applicable Not Applicable $99 $89
HLTAIDOQ9 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation 4 Hours M F/O(B) N Not Applicable Not Applicable $75 $60
General English 1 Week M F N $200 $100 / 10 Weeks $1909 Peor $169 Per
ST Week Week
English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 5 Weeks M F N $200 $100 / 10 Weeks $245 Per
Minimum Week
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Level 9, 310 King Street
Melbourne Victoria 3000, Australia
Phone: 0061-3-9629 3693

Fax: 0061-3-96297146

Email: contact@einsteincollege.vic.edu.au
Website: www.einsteincollege.vic.edu.au

Melbourne Campus: Level 9, 310 King Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

Mode of Delivery: F =Face-to-Face
W =Work based
O =Online
B = Blended

* The student tuition and materials fees as published are indicative only and are subject to confirmation at the time of enrolment.

Note: All fees mentioned in this sheet are indicative only, student may confirm the fee at the time of enrolment and may discuss about the payment options.
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